CP2681 Datasheet
1 Channel Capacitive Touch Detection Device
电话：+86-755-61351129
传真：+86-755-61351120
地址:深圳市福田区振华路海外装饰大厦综合楼2楼A段14层A-17
深圳市英海昕科技有限公司
Shenzhen Yinghaixin Technology Company Limited
CP2681 Datasheet V1.1

CP2681 Datasheet V1.1
                                 Confidential
7 ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Temperature
Range Package RoHS Marking Packing Type
CP2681ST-A1 -40℃～85℃ SOT23-6L Yes T81LL*1 3000units/Tape
and Reel
CP2681ST-B1 -40℃～85℃ SOT23-6L Yes T81BLL*1 3000units/Tape
and Reel
CP2681ST-A2 -40℃～85℃ SOT23-6L Yes T81CLL*1 3000units/Tape
and Reel
CP2681ST-B2 -40℃～85℃ SOT23-6L Yes T81DLL*1 3000units/Tape
and Reel
*1:”LL” represents Lot Number
Page 13 of 13
电话：+86-755-61351129